
Nro Esine Vasarahinta

1 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware sculpture/vase, "Crowd", executed in his studio, 2016. 36 000 SEK

2 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware sculpture/dish, "Gurkfat", executed in his studio, ca 2001. 6 000 SEK

3 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware sculpture/vase, "Krullvas", executed in his studio, 2004. 13 000 SEK

4 Mårten Medbo, a porcelain wall sculpture, executed in his studio, 1997. 7 000 SEK

5 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware sculpture, "Tripod", executed in his studio, 2020. Ei myyty

6 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware sculpture/vase, "Crowd", executed in his studio, 2016. 155 000 SEK

7 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware wall sculpture, "Morfologi", executed in his studio, 2019. 6 000 SEK

8 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware sculpture/bowl, "Ballongskål", executed in his studio, 2003. 15 000 SEK

9 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware sculpture/vase, "Hose", executed in his studio, 2016. 19 000 SEK

10 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware wall sculpture, "Crowd", executed in his studio, 2016. 55 000 SEK

11 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware sculpture/dish,  "Slangfat", ed. 4/8, executed in his studio,
2008.

13 000 SEK

12 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware sculpture, "Gap", executed in his studio, 2017. 6 500 SEK

13 Mårten Medbo, a cut glass bowl, "Core", ed. 1/4, Ajeto Glassworks, Nový Bor, Czech
Republic, 2010.

30 000 SEK

14 Mårten Medbo, a cut glass bowl, "Core", ed. 2/4, Ajeto Glassworks, Nový Bor, Czech
Republic, 2010.

22 000 SEK

15 Mårten Medbo, a cut glass bowl, "Core", Ajeto Glassworks, Nový Bor, Czech Republic,
2010.

8 000 SEK

16 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware sculpture/ vase "Hairy", executed in his studio, 2004. 28 000 SEK

17 Per B. Sundberg, unique vase, "Fabula", glass, Orrefors, 2004. 22 000 SEK

18 Per B. Sundberg, a "Wallpaper" glass vase, lim. ed. 50, Orrefors Studio, 2003. 8 500 SEK

19 Per B. Sundberg, two glass vases, Orrefors, ca 2003. 6 500 SEK

20 & Ulf Kihlander, a glass vase, executed at Konstfack for Operakällaren, Stockholm,
2008.

Ei myyty

21 & Ulf Kihlander, a glass lantern, executed at Konstfack for Operakällaren, Stockholm,
2008.

Ei myyty

22 Niklas Runesson, a unique coffee table, executed in his own studio, Stockholm, 2022. 38 000 SEK

23 Niklas Runesson, a unique coffee table, executed in his studio, Stockholm, 2021. 13 000 SEK

24 Fredrik Paulsen, a "Chair One, FKA Twigs", ed. 7/10, JOY, 2024. 8 500 SEK

25 Eva Hild, a unique stoneware sculpture from the "Bumling" series, executed in her
studio, Sweden, 2000.

46 000 SEK

26 Carl Richard Söderström,. Ei myyty
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27 Mette Augustinus Poulsen, a glazed stoneware bowl, own studio, Risskov, Denmark. 2 600 SEK

28 a vase, "Last of the Free #6", ed. 8, executed in his studio, Stockholm, 2016. Ei myyty

29 Nick Ross, an "Arrangement #16" coffe table/bench, executed in his studio, Stockholm,
2024.

Ei myyty

30 Camilla Iliefski, a carpet, "Chromatic Thoughts" hand-tufted and cut in relief , c 135 x 135
cm.

22 000 SEK

31 Alexander Lervik, a unique "Spike Chair", Studio Lervik, Stockholm, 2013. 30 000 SEK

32 Olivier Gregoire, a "Fold" bench, Olivier Gregoire Studio Edition, Belgium, post 2010. 24 000 SEK

33 Sven Dalsgaard, a "Lammskinnsstol" chair, ed. 7, Källemo, Värnamo, 1994. 30 000 SEK

34 Danny Lane, an "Etruscan" chair, his own studio, London, 1990. 38 000 SEK

35 Charles & Ray Eames, a "RAR" rocking chair, Herman Miller, USA, 1964-78. 12 000 SEK

36 Achille & Pier Giacomo Castiglioni, a "Sella" stool, Zanotta, Italy, post 1983. 4 000 SEK

37 Marcel Breuer, a chaise longue model "F41", Tecta, Germany, post 1984. 13 000 SEK

38 Jacques Duval-Brasseur, a coffee table, France, 1970s. 24 000 SEK

39 Jacques Duval-Brasseur, a bronze and coral sculpture of three mushrooms, France,
1970s.

32 000 SEK

40 Jacques Duval-Brasseur, a bronze sculpture of a snail with shell, France, 1970s. 8 500 SEK

41 Philippe Starck, a "Dr Sonderbar" armchair, XO, France, post 1983. 15 000 SEK

42 Albert Féraud, a unique coffee table, France, 1970s. 22 000 SEK

43 Mario Bellini, a "Camaleonda" sofa, B&B Italia, Italy, 1970s. 160 000 SEK

44 Enzo Testa, a specially commissioned bookshelf, Italy, 1968. 20 000 SEK

45 Romeo Rega, a "Skyscraper" table lamp, Romeo Rega, Italy, 1970s. 15 000 SEK

46 Enzo Berti, a "Dune" coffee table, La Palma, Italy, post 1996. 8 500 SEK

47 Arik Levy, a rare "Thing" telescopic light, Snowcrash, ca 1999. 4 000 SEK

48 Frederick John Kiesler, a "Party Lounge" sofa, Wittmann Möbelwerkstätten, Austria,
2014.

44 000 SEK

49 a "Correalist Instrument" chair, Wittmann Möbelwerkstätten, Austria, post 2002. Ei myyty

50 Frederick John Kiesler, a "Correalist Instrument" chair, Wittmann Möbelwerkstätten,
Austria, post 2002.

15 000 SEK

51 a "Correalist Rocker" chair, Wittmann Möbelwerkstätten, Austria, post 2002. Ei myyty

52 Verner Panton, a "Fun Metal 1 DA" chandelier, J. Lüber, Switzerland, 1960s-70s. 16 000 SEK

53 Valérie Doubroucinskis, a "Totem" shelf, Rodier, France, 1970s. 18 000 SEK
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54 a "Dynamic" ceiling lamp, Vest Leuchten, Austria, 1960s. Ei myyty

55 Massimo Iosa Ghini, a "Notorious Chair", Moroso, Italy, 1980s. 3 000 SEK

56 Mario Botta, a ”Zefiro” ceiling lamp, Artemide, Italy, 1980s. 17 000 SEK

57 Ettore Sottsass, an "Ultrafragola" mirror, Poltronova, Italy, 21st century. 65 000 SEK

58 Ettore Sottsass, a "Carlton" bookcase, Memphis, Italy, post 1981. 75 000 SEK

59 Ettore Sottsass, a "Tahiti" table lamp, Memphis, Italy, post 1981. 9 500 SEK

60 Ettore Sottsass, & David Kelley, an "Enorme" telephone, Enorme Corporation, Italy, post
1986.

3 000 SEK

61 George Sowden, a "Palace Chair", Memphis, Italy, post 1983. 8 000 SEK

62 Guido Drocco & Franco Mello, an "Another Green Cactus" coat hanger/sculpture,
Gufram, Italy, post 2018.

32 000 SEK

63 Piero Fornasetti, & Anne Lux, a "Silviasub" chair, Fornasetti, Milan, 2019. 16 000 SEK

64 Piero Fornasetti, & Anne Lux, a "Lux Gstaad" chair, Fornasetti, Milan, 2018. 14 000 SEK

65 an "Ultime Notizie" table, Fornasetti, Milan, 2019. Ei myyty

66 Per Söderberg, a "NEB Dining Table", No Early Birds, Stockholm, 2022. 38 000 SEK

67 Jonas Bohlin, a set of 12 "Point" chairs, Källemo, Värnamo, post 1985. 34 000 SEK

68 Jonas Bohlin, a "Sto" chair, ed. 4/70, Jonas Bohlin Design AB, Stockholm, post 1990. 20 000 SEK

69 Jonas Bohlin, a "Kroppar" floor lamp, ed. 2/9, his own studio, Stockholm, 2019. 19 000 SEK

70 Jonas Bohlin, a "Concrete"/"(In)visible Dialogues" armchair, ed. 41/100, Källemo,
Värnamo, 2011.

15 000 SEK

71 Jonas Bohlin, a "Norrsken" ceiling lamp, ed. 22/29, Örsjö Belysning, Sweden, 2016. 42 000 SEK

72 Jonas Bohlin, a set of four "Vilda 5" chairs, Gemla, Diö, 2012, specially commissioned
for Taverna Brillo.

22 000 SEK

73 John Kandell, a unique wall cabinet, executed by cabinet maker Lars Larsson, 1981. 12 000 SEK

74 Peter Celsing, a set of 16 "Band" wall lamps, Fagerhult, 1960s-70s. 44 000 SEK

75 John Kandell, a set of six "Solitär" chairs, Källemo, Värnamo, post 1985. 80 000 SEK

76 John Kandell, a set of four "Solitär" chairs, Källemo, Värnamo, post 1985. 60 000 SEK

77 Per Öberg, a table, Per Öberg Arkitekt AB, Stockholm, 1991. 36 000 SEK

78 Ernst Billgren, "Frusna vänner" (Frozen friends), a glass sculpture, Berengo Studio,
Murano, Italy, 1999.

26 000 SEK

79 Ernst Billgren, "I trädkronan" (In the treetop), a patinated bronze urn, ed. 4/100, 2002. 55 000 SEK

80 Ernst Billgren, "I trädkronan" (In the treetop), a patinated bronze urn, ed. 8/100, 2002. 46 000 SEK
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81 Jonas Rooth, a glass chandelier, Kivik, 1998. 18 000 SEK

83 Michael Anastassiades, a "Mobile Chandelier 9" ceiling lamp, Michael Anastassiades,
London, post 2015.

60 000 SEK

84 Patricia Urquiola, a "Tufty-Time" sofa, B&B Italia, Italy, post 2005. 36 000 SEK

85 Pierre Paulin, a pair of "Orange Slice" easy chairs model "F437", Artifort, Netherlands. 16 000 SEK

86 a pair of "Luminator" floor lamps, Fontana Arte, Italy, 2017. Ei myyty

87 Maarten Baas, a set of six "Smoke Dining Chair", Moooi, Netherlands, post 2002. 38 000 SEK

88 Maarten Baas, a set of eight "Smoke Dining Chair", Moooi, Netherlands, post 2002. 48 000 SEK

89 Per Söderberg, a "PS Bespoke Rectangular Glass Table", No Early Birds, Stockholm,
2020.

20 000 SEK

89A Borek Sipek, a "Simon" candelabra, Driade, Italy, post 1989. 3 000 SEK

90 Lindsey Adelman, an "Agnes Chandelier 14" ceiling lamp, Roll and Hill, USA, post 2010. 95 000 SEK

91 Boca Do Lobo, an "Eden" coffee table, post 2005. 60 000 SEK

92 "The Bad Hug", a unique glass vase in graal technique, BODABULLET, 2015. Ei myyty

93 Peter Hermansson, "Body Electric", a unique glass vase/sculpture in graal technique,
Örsjö, Sweden, 21st century.

18 000 SEK

94 Peter Hermansson, "Eat the Rich", a unique glass vase in graal technique, Sweden,
2009.

26 000 SEK

95 Peter Hermansson, "The Search", a unique lidded glass goblet in graal technique,
AKTAS Artglass, Sweden 2010.

20 000 SEK

96 Bengt Lindström, a "Head I" sculpture, ed. 1/8, Berengo Studio, Murano, Italy. 36 000 SEK

97 Hilma af Klint, a carpet, 'Group III, no 5, The Large Figure Paintings', 23/30, hand tufted,
c 200 x 160 cm.

24 000 SEK

98 Mats Theselius, an "Aluminiumfåtölj" armchair, ed. 18-50/200, Källemo, Värnamo, post
1990.

60 000 SEK

99 Mats Theselius, an "Älgskinnsfåtöljen" armchair, ed. 260/360, Källemo, Värnamo, post
1991.

75 000 SEK

100 Mats Theselius, an "Älgskinnsfåtöljen" armchair, ed. 303/360, Källemo, Värnamo, post
1991.

Ei myyty

101 Mats Theselius, a "Canapé", ed. 16/35, Källemo, Värnamo, post 1994. 80 000 SEK

102 Mats Theselius, an "Hommage à Sigurd Lewerentz" armchair, ed. 62/123, Källemo,
Värnamo, post 2012.

90 000 SEK

103 Mats Theselius, a set of two "Aluminiumfåtölj" armchairs, Källemo, Värnamo, post 1990. 40 000 SEK

104 Mats Theselius, a specially commissioned pair of "Aluminiumfåtölj" armchairs, Källemo,
Värnamo, 2014.

46 000 SEK
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105 Mats Theselius, an "El Rey" armchair, ed. HC 3/18, Källemo, Värnamo, post 1999. 75 000 SEK

106 Mats Theselius, an "El Rey" armchair, ed. HC 4/18, Källemo, Värnamo, post 1999. 75 000 SEK

107 Mats Theselius, a specially commissioned "El Rey" table, Källemo, Värnamo, post 1999. 80 000 SEK

108 Mats Theselius, a "Järn/Moccafåtöljen" armchair, ed. 65/360, Källemo, Värnamo, post
1994.

80 000 SEK

109 Mats Theselius, a "Järn/Moccafåtöljen" armchair, ed. 217/360, Källemo, Värnamo, post
1994.

85 000 SEK

110 Robert Indiana, a carpet, "German love", Chosen love. Hand tufted in 199, c. 183 x 183
cm,  5 in  an edition of 282/300.

26 000 SEK

111 Olle Bærtling, a carpet, "Erey", hand tufted, Baertling/Asplund, ca 201 x 101 cm. 11 000 SEK

112 Thomas Sandell, a "Bröllopsskåp" wall cabinet, ed. 78/200, Asplund, Stockholm, post
1990.

4 500 SEK

113 Thomas Sandell, a "Bröllopsskåp" wall cabinet, ed. 196/200, Asplund, Stockholm, post
1990.

12 000 SEK

114 Per Öberg, a "Jeanette" coffee or garden table, ed. 10, Ambolt Smide for Interiör Plus,
Stockholm, post 1993.

12 000 SEK

115 Eero Aarnio, a hanging "Bubble Chair", Eero Aarnio Originals, Finland, post 2016. 42 000 SEK

116 Charles & Ray Eames, an "FSW-6" folding screen, Vitra for Herman Miller, post 1946. Ei myyty

117 Charles & Ray Eames, a molded plywood leg splint model "S2-1790" with original
packaging, Evans Products, USA, 1940s.

8 000 SEK

118 Isamu Noguchi, an "Akari UF1-H" table lamp, Japan, 1980s. 12 000 SEK

119 Carl Johan De Geer, Carl Johan De Geer,. 5 500 SEK

120 Willy Rizzo,. Ei myyty

121 Willy Rizzo, an "Alpha" sideboard, Mario Sabbot, Italy, 1970s. 12 000 SEK

122 Jan Bocan, a pair of easy chairs, Thonet, executed for the Czechoslovakian Embassy,
Stockholm, 1972.

55 000 SEK

123 Virgil Abloh, a carpet,  'kvitto' ('Receipt'), IKEA x Virgil Abloh, the 'MARKERAD' collection,
c 200 x 90 cm.

11 000 SEK

124 Philippe Nigro, a "Promenade" sofa, Gebrüder Thonet Vienna, post 2017. 36 000 SEK

125 Carl Johan De Geer, a carpet, 'Drakar, Oriental', hand tufted, c 240 x 160 cm, signed
and numbered 14.

8 000 SEK

126 Mårten Cyrén, a pair of "Storängen" chairs, Storängen Design, Sweden, post 2017. 12 000 SEK

127 Attila Suta, a chest of drawers, executed in his own studio, Stockholm, 2021. 22 000 SEK

127A Attila Suta, a chest of drawers, executed in his own studio, Stockholm, 2021. 26 000 SEK
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128 William Brand & Annet van Egmond, a "Delphinium" chandelier, Brand van Egmond,
Netherlands, 2000s.

12 000 SEK

129 Gareth Devonald Smith, a "Keys 1" lamp, Porta Romana, United Kingdom, post 2009. 9 500 SEK

130 Gabriel Hendifar, a "Cloud 19" chandelier, Apparatus, USA, 2020. 50 000 SEK

131 Poul Kjaerholm, a "Hammock" lounge chair model "PK24", Fritz Hansen, Denmark, 1999. 42 000 SEK

132 a "PK54" dining table, Fritz Hansen, Denmark, 2007. Ei myyty

133 Poul Kjaerholm, a set of ten "PK9" chairs, Fritz Hansen, Denmark, 1984. 95 000 SEK

134 Jørgen Høvelskov, a "Harp" chair, Christensen & Larsen, Denmark, 1960s. 15 000 SEK

135 A Nanimarquina hand made, 'Cuks Red', carpet c 240 x 170 cm. 5 000 SEK

136 Olof Ottelin, a pair of "Jumbo" easy chairs model "174", Kervo Snickerifabrik for
Stockmann OY, Finland, 1960s.

15 000 SEK

137 Carl Johan De Geer, a carpet, 'Monster Mondrian', hand tufted, c 300 x 200 cm, signed
and numbered.

14 000 SEK

138 Hans-Agne Jakobsson, a pair of ceiling lamps model "T487/M", Hans-Agne Jakobsson
AB, Markaryd, 1960s.

34 000 SEK

139 Hans-Agne Jakobsson, a ceiling lamp model "T261/6", Hans-Agne Jakobsson AB,
Markaryd, 1950s-60s.

30 000 SEK

140 Hans-Agne Jakobsson, an imposing ceiling lamp model "T348/9", Hans-Agne
Jakobsson AB, Markaryd, 1960s-70s.

42 000 SEK

141 Hans-Agne Jakobsson, an imposing pair of ceiling lamps model "T348/9", Hans-Agne
Jakobsson AB, Markaryd, 1960s-70s.

60 000 SEK

142 Hans-Agne Jakobsson, a large pair of wall lamps, Hans-Agne Jakobsson AB, Markaryd,
1950s.

17 000 SEK

143 a pair of table lamps model "B 108", AB Ellysett, Markaryd, 1960s. Ei myyty

144 Hans-Agne Jakobsson, a pair of wall lamps model "V287", Hans-Agne Jakobsson AB,
Markaryd, 1960s-70s.

11 000 SEK

145 Hans-Agne Jakobsson, a pair of wall lamps model "V287", Hans-Agne Jakobsson AB,
Markaryd, 1960s-70s.

10 000 SEK

146 Hans-Agne Jakobsson, a pair of wall lamps model "V299", Hans Agne Jakobsson AB,
Markaryd, 1960s-70s.

28 000 SEK

147 Jan Ekselius, a pair of "Accent" floor lamps, Orrefors, 1970s. 11 000 SEK

148 Charlotte Gyllenhammar, "In Waiting". 130 000 SEK

149 Barbro Östlihn, "XXI Mur Bleu avec Bande". 95 000 SEK

150 "Night School (Summer Camp Series) #5". Ei myyty

151 Martin Wickström, "Right Next Door To Hell (GN'R)". 32 000 SEK
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152 "Smoking". Ei myyty

153 Barbro Bäckström, Untitled. 32 000 SEK

154 Peter Frie, Untitled. 280 000 SEK

155 Sara-Vide Ericson, "Consequence (Exhaust)". 55 000 SEK

156 Jeff Olsson, "Funny Bird". 12 000 SEK

157 Marianne Lindberg De Geer, "Rabbit Tales. A Puzzle 1". 30 000 SEK

158 Marianne Lindberg De Geer, "Rabbit Tales. A Puzzle 2". 24 000 SEK

159 Marianne Lindberg De Geer, "Rabbit Tales. A Puzzle 3". 30 000 SEK

160 Sten Eklund, Untitled. 8 000 SEK

161 Lena Cronqvist, "Tigrar". 24 000 SEK

162 Lena Cronqvist, Tigrar. 15 000 SEK

163 "Operation". Ei myyty

164 Peter Frie, Untitled. Ei myyty

165 John-E Franzén, Untitled. Ei myyty

166 Andreas Eriksson, "Debris flow". 160 000 SEK

167 Emma Hartman, Untitled. 80 000 SEK

168 Ola Pehrson, "Fredrik - Pojke med plåster". 13 000 SEK

169 Peter Frie, Untitled. 46 000 SEK

170 Karin Broos, "Trappan". 150 000 SEK

171 Lars Englund, "Communication". 13 000 SEK

172 Lars Englund, "Communication". 18 000 SEK

173 Dick Bengtsson, Purple night. Ei myyty

174 Ulf Wahlberg, Untitled. Ei myyty

175 Dick Bengtsson, Untitled. 10 000 SEK

176 Ola Billgren, "Underbarnet". 16 000 SEK

177 Ulrik Samuelson, "En himmel bränd". 55 000 SEK

178 Ulrik Samuelson, "Bibliotheque noir". 135 000 SEK

179 Roger Hansson, "Fifflarn rider igen". 19 000 SEK

180 Alfred Boman, Untitled. 22 000 SEK

181 Lars Englund, Untitled. Ei myyty
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182 Untitled. Ei myyty

183 Lena Cronqvist, "På Promenad". Ei myyty

183A Cecilia Edefalk, "White Within, The San Gimignano Series". 55 000 SEK

183B "Mother". Ei myyty

183C Lotta Hannerz, "Ärbar". Ei myyty

183D Maria Miesenberger, "Leap of Faith (Getting Over)". 660 000 SEK

184 Rolf Hanson, Untitled. Ei myyty

185 Håkan Rehnberg, "Untitled". Ei myyty

186 Bigert & Bergström (Mats Bigert & Lars Bergström), "Botanic Garden". 60 000 SEK

187 Jockum Nordström, "Suttung & Bauge lurade". Ei myyty

188 Ulrik Samuelson, "Nekromanti-reminiscens". 120 000 SEK

189 Fredrik Wretman, "Goatrans". 46 000 SEK

190 Jarl Ingvarsson, Untitled. Ei myyty

191 Ernst Billgren, Untitled. 190 000 SEK

192 Jan Håfström, Untitled. 7 000 SEK

193 Torsten Andersson, Untitled. Ei myyty

194 Marie-Louise Ekman, "Picture on a wall with light VII". 44 000 SEK

195 Marie-Louise Ekman, "Bambino Malato (sabbiato)". 15 000 SEK

196 Peter Frie, Untitled. 130 000 SEK

198 Andreas Eriksson, "Landskap 7". 125 000 SEK

199 Carl Fredrik Reuterswärd, "Non-Violence". 60 000 SEK

200 Kristina Jansson, "Baby". 17 000 SEK

201 Ola Billgren, ”Porträttstudie, Hanna D.”. Ei myyty

202 Jan Håfström, "Untitled". 17 000 SEK

203 Lars Englund, Untitled. Ei myyty

204 Barbro Bäckström, "Vilande ansikte". 15 000 SEK

205 Linn Fernström, "Strutsilusti". 125 000 SEK

206 Fredrik Wretman, "Budbäraren (Hermes)". 55 000 SEK

207 Siri Carlén, Untitled. 16 000 SEK

208 Mats Gustafson, Portrait of Karl Holmqvist. Ei myyty
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209 Ulf Rollof, Untitled. 44 000 SEK

210 Lena Cronqvist, "Den röda vallmon". 320 000 SEK

211 "Loutra". Ei myyty

212 Jim Thorell, "Trippy Teapot Topography". Ei myyty

213 Jenny Carlsson Grip, "Ur". 30 000 SEK

214 Love Lundell, Untitled. 22 000 SEK

215 Dan Wolgers, Untitled. 24 000 SEK

216 Johan Furåker, "A Father of a Nation". 26 000 SEK

217 Lars Lerin, Motif from Lofoten. 225 000 SEK

218 Elis Eriksson, Untitled. 24 000 SEK

219 Elis Eriksson, Untitled. 36 000 SEK

220 Elis Eriksson, Untitled. 44 000 SEK

221 Elis Eriksson, "detvåmåsarnavisstejaommeningetomräven (nr.10)". 65 000 SEK

222 Elis Eriksson, "Fumla". 22 000 SEK

222A Sten Eklund, Untitled. 55 000 SEK

224 Barbro Östlihn, "La Bourse IV". 60 000 SEK

224A Ola Billgren, "Målning". 1 550 000 SEK

225 Untitled. Ei myyty

226 Jeff Olsson, Untitled. 16 000 SEK

227 Katrine Helmersson, Untitled. 55 000 SEK

228 Anders Widoff, "Fiktion:2". 36 000 SEK

229 Lena Cronqvist, Untitled. 26 000 SEK

230 Andreas Eriksson, "Plats". 230 000 SEK

231 Mamma Andersson, "Lillebror". Ei myyty

232 Ulrik Samuelson, Untitled. 20 000 SEK

233 "Wolf". Ei myyty

234 Ragnar Persson, Untitled. 10 000 SEK

235 Ylva Snöfrid (Ogland), "Venus at Her Mirror". Ei myyty

236 Cecilia Edefalk, Untitled. Ei myyty

237 Marie-Louise Ekman, 'Untitled'. 32 000 SEK
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238 Jan Håfström, "Barndomen". Ei myyty

239 Jan Håfström, "Volcanic landscape". 10 200 SEK

240 Lena Cronqvist, Untitled. 50 000 SEK

241 'Tid min tid'. Ei myyty

241A "P.S". Ei myyty

243 Ola Billgren, "Återblick". 520 000 SEK

244 Peter Frie, Untitled. 195 000 SEK

245 Fredrik Wretman, "Minitrans". 19 000 SEK

246 "Pass". Ei myyty

247 Rolf Hanson, "Nunc et Diende". Ei myyty

248 Ernst Billgren, "Från Adrianopel till Astrabad". Ei myyty

249 Lena Cronqvist, Untitled. 60 000 SEK

250 "Naturlig uppvisning". Ei myyty

251 Clay Ketter, "Folded Factory Town". 85 000 SEK

252 Mamma Andersson, "Storverk". 200 000 SEK

253 Rolf Hanson, "Superficie Picturata". 220 000 SEK

254 Dan Wolgers, "Life and Death (Self-portrait)". 20 000 SEK

255 Ernst Billgren, "Litet vardagsrum II". 50 000 SEK

256 Peter Frie, "Abstract painting with Landscapes nr 2". 105 000 SEK

257 Håkan Rehnberg, Untitled. 13 000 SEK

258 Linn Fernström, "Skåtthål". 38 000 SEK

259 Ulrik Samuelson, "Sunset Boulevard II". 150 000 SEK

260 Anders Krisár, "Untitled". 180 000 SEK

261 Clay Ketter, “Holy Cow”. 20 000 SEK

262 "Untitled". Ei myyty

263 Ellisif Hals, "Byggnad #6". 12 000 SEK

264 Carl Boutard, "Cactus". 7 000 SEK

265 Per Fhager, "Kirby’s Adventure". 40 000 SEK

266 Alfred Boman, Untitled. 24 000 SEK

267 "Lucy in the Sky with Diamonds". Ei myyty
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268 Andreas Eriksson, "Car passes at 19:53 17/10, 2010". Ei myyty

269 Lars Englund, Untitled. 22 000 SEK

270 Marie-Louise Ekman, 'Seven heads, arms, breasts, joints and hands'. 42 000 SEK

271 Lisa Jonasson, ”Existentiell Progg #2”. Ei myyty

272 Filippa Barkman, "Secret". 8 500 SEK

273 "Vapensköld". Ei myyty

274 Carl Fredrik Reuterswärd, "Non-Violence". Ei myyty

275 Martin Wickström, "Top Gun". 14 000 SEK

276 Clay Ketter, "Broom Closet Wall #1.B". 85 000 SEK

277 Robert Terry, "Summer Trees". 26 000 SEK

278 Dan Wolgers, "Flykting". 19 000 SEK

279 Nathalie Djurberg & Hans Berg, "Dragon on Pillows". Ei myyty

280 Nathalie Djurberg & Hans Berg, "Camels Drink Water". Ei myyty

281 Nathalie Djurberg, "My Name is Mud". Ei myyty

282 Isca Greenfield-Sanders, "Two Waders". 26 000 SEK

283 Olli Lyytikäinen, "Pregnant Woman in a Rocking Chair". Ei myyty

284 "Your private FANG". Ei myyty

285 Marcel Dzama, "Water Cooler". 8 500 SEK

287 Peter Blake, "M. M. Red, Yellow & Blue". 125 000 SEK

288 William Anastasi, "Subway Drawing". 25 000 SEK

289 James Brown, "Natural Science". 40 000 SEK

290 Jene Highstein, Untitled. 8 000 SEK

291 Joseph Beuys, "Objekt zum Schmieren und Drehen". 33 000 SEK

292 Untitled. Ei myyty

293 Niki de Saint Phalle, "Miles Davis". 250 000 SEK

294 Daniel Spoerri, "BR3 Flüssig feucht (Liquid moisture) (from the Trompe l'oeil series)". Ei myyty

295 Sol LeWitt, Untitled. 60 000 SEK

296 Udomsak Krisanamis, "Shark UK 120". 17 000 SEK

297 Katherine Bernhardt, "Cocaine Kate". Ei myyty

298 "Wave Drawing". Ei myyty
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299 "Koi". Ei myyty

300 Klaus Staudt, "In Good Order". 26 000 SEK

301 Andy Warhol, "La Grande Passion". 2 200 000 SEK

302 Nandipha Mntambo, "Sengifikile". 50 000 SEK

303 Marcia Hafif, "Cadmium Red". 26 000 SEK

304 Luis Fernando Benedit, "Proyecto para un saltamontes, cuatriciclo B". 34 000 SEK

305 Damien Hirst, "Untitled (Saturn Spin Painting)". 34 000 SEK

306 Boyle Family, "Small Landslip Study (1)". Ei myyty

307 Tetsumi Kudo, "Fossil in Hiroshima". Ei myyty

308 Helmut Middendorf, "Electric Blue". 400 000 SEK

309 Gioele Amaro, "Placebo Love". 50 000 SEK

310A Domenico Bianchi, 'Globe'. 40 000 SEK

311 Beverly Baker, 'Untitled'. Ei myyty

312 "Self Portrait with Foliage". Ei myyty

313 "Wax 19". Ei myyty

314 "4 Yellow Freedoms". Ei myyty

315 Jim Dine, "In the Harem, Abu Tor". 680 000 SEK

315A Donald Baechler, "Parlour". 300 000 SEK

315B Donald Baechler, "A Place In the World (Self Portrait)". 80 000 SEK

315C Donald Baechler, "Man with Hat". Ei myyty

316 Martin Kippenberger, "Castle Hotel". 50 000 SEK

317 A.R Penck, "Der Theoretiker V". 30 000 SEK

318 Arman (Armand Pierre Fernandez), Untitled. Ei myyty

319 Donald Baechler, "Bather". 30 000 SEK

320 “Woman against green interior”. Ei myyty

321 Al Hansen, "Venus GO GO Girl". 26 000 SEK

322 Sandro Chia, "Blue Head". Ei myyty

322A Bjarne Melgaard, "Untitled". 350 000 SEK

323 Tony Cragg, "Vortex". 400 000 SEK

323A Marta Minujín, "Apolo fragmentado". 22 000 SEK
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324 "Rebirth". Ei myyty

325 Vladimir (Vlada) Veličković, "Abîme. Fig. VII". 350 000 SEK

326 Erró (Gudmundur Gudmundsson), ”The Doorbell”. 140 000 SEK

327 Peter Klasen, "Camion Bleu/Jaune R65". 26 000 SEK

328 Peter Klasen, "A/Fond Vert". 19 000 SEK

328A Peter Beard, "Lake Magali, Kenya". 24 000 SEK

329 Terry O'Neill, "Naomi Campbell, New York", 1991. 25 000 SEK

330 Hasse Persson, "Bob Dylan", 1966. 12 000 SEK

331 Chen Man, "Self Portrait", 2014. 50 000 SEK

332 David LaChapelle, "Kim Basinger as an Angel", 1990. Ei myyty

333 John Rankin Waddell, "Gloved Heidi", 2006. 85 000 SEK

334 Denis Piel, "Imagination", 1982. 10 000 SEK

335 Hans Gedda, "Nelson Mandela" 1990. 150 000 SEK

336 Anders Petersen, "Lily & Rose, Café Lehmitz, Hamburg", 1970. 22 000 SEK

337 "Marie-Louise Ekman i egna kläder, Paris 1967". Ei myyty

338 "Marie-Louise Ekman and Gunilla Axén in Paco Rabanne, Paris 1967". Ei myyty

339 Ewa-Mari Johansson, "Kate Moss", 1995. 28 000 SEK

340 Ewa-Mari Johansson, "Naomi Campbell", 1995. 26 000 SEK

341 Bruno Bisang, "Valeria, Milan, 1999". 38 000 SEK

342 Gerhard Richter, "Ella", 2006. 320 000 SEK

343 Anton Corbijn, "Tina Turner, Dortmund", 1996. 55 000 SEK

344 "Incident 2002: Young girls (No. 2)". Ei myyty

345 Helmut Newton, "Iman, Monte Carlo, 1990". 60 000 SEK

346 Herb Ritts, "Naomi Seated, Hollywood, 1991". Ei myyty

347 "The Girl in the Red Dress", 2004. Ei myyty

348 Camilla Åkrans, "Red Shoes and Eiffel Tower", 2010. 30 000 SEK

349 Steve McCurry, "Boy in Mid-Flight, Jodhpur, India, 2007". 50 000 SEK

350 Steve McCurry, "Stilt Fisherman, Sri Lanka, 1995". Ei myyty

351 Helmut Newton, "Big Nude VII, Nancy La Scala, Monte-Carlo", 1990. Ei myyty

352 "Karnevalen i Venedig", 1987. Ei myyty
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353 Ralph Nykvist, "Riva San Biagio, Venedig", 1982. 8 000 SEK

354 "Jonas Gardell", 1992. Ei myyty

355 From the series "Lowlands", 2011. Ei myyty

356 Dawid (Björn Dawidsson), From the series "Berlin Bondage", 2004. 24 000 SEK

357 From the series "Berlin Bondage", 2004. Ei myyty

358 Lovisa Ringborg, "Dancing Wall" and "Nesting", 2017. 150 000 SEK

359 Sante D'Orazio, "Naomi Campbell, NYC, 1991". 24 000 SEK

360 David LaChapelle, "Pamela Anderson: Over Easy", 1998. 90 000 SEK

361 David LaChapelle, "Deluge, Los Angeles, 2006". 270 000 SEK

362 Anton Corbijn, "Kate Moss, New York", 1996. 85 000 SEK

363 Teitur Ardal, "Mt Fuji", 2007. 28 000 SEK

364 Lars Tunbjörk, "Skara Sommarland, 1989". 40 000 SEK

365 Cooper & Gorfer, "The Leaving", 2011. 60 000 SEK

366 Denise Grünstein, "Oskrivet blad 3", 2020/21. 38 000 SEK

367 Hans Gedda, "Carl XVI Gustaf", 2010. 36 000 SEK

368 Hans Gedda, "Hasse & Tage", 1980. 36 000 SEK

369 Hans Gedda, "Cornelis Vreeswijk", 1977. 28 000 SEK

370 Per Wizén, "Blue Suspense", 2019. 105 000 SEK

371 Helena Blomqvist, "Florentine's", 2017. 80 000 SEK

372 Maria Miesenberger, "Utan titel (Bersån)", 1993. Ei myyty

373 Lotta Antonsson, "Ponny 1990". 22 000 SEK

374 Bruno Ehrs, "Skeppsholmen i skymningsljus", 2018. Ei myyty

375 Bruno Ehrs, "Nationalmuseum i skymningsljus", 2018. Ei myyty

376 Max Modén, "Greta Thunberg and Barack Obama at the Grand Hotel", 2019. 70 000 SEK

377 Terry O'Neill, "Brigitte Bardot, 1971". 75 000 SEK

378 Albert Watson, "David Bowie, The Finger, New York City", 1996. 85 000 SEK

379 Camilla Åkrans, "Draped Car", 2009. Ei myyty

380 Anders Krisár, "Flesh Cloud #1", 2003. 30 000 SEK

381 Helene Schmitz, "The Cotton Mill", 2013. 70 000 SEK

382 Julia Peirone, "Nike", 2010. 34 000 SEK
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383 Inka & Niclas Lindergård, "Becoming Wilderness V", 2013. 35 000 SEK

384 Annika Elisabeth von Hausswolff, "Allting hänger ihop ha, ha, ha", 1999. Ei myyty

385 Helena Blomqvist, "Group Portrait in Forest", 2011. Ei myyty

386 Maria Friberg, "Still Lives #3", 2004. 120 000 SEK

387 Albert Watson, "Naomi Campbell, Palm Springs, 1989". Ei myyty

388 Russell James, "Smear (Scarlett Johansson)", 2005. 28 000 SEK

389 Mikael Jansson, "Cindy Crawford #2, Los Angeles, 2005". 70 000 SEK

390 Anton Corbijn, "Bono, Miami, (Batman)", 1995. 90 000 SEK

391 Ewa-Mari Johansson, "Birth", 2003. 14 000 SEK

392 Bruno Ehrs, From the series "Diptychs & Triptychs, #9", 2010s. 60 000 SEK

393 Hans Hammarskiöld, "Hon, Niki de Saint Phalle", 1966. Ei myyty

394 Hans Hammarskiöld, "Hon", 1966. Ei myyty

395 Maria Friberg, "Alongside Us #4", 2007. 55 000 SEK

396 Hasse Persson, "Say Cheese, Larry!", 1981. 36 000 SEK

397 Sirous Namazi, Untitled, 2002. 12 000 SEK

398 Christo Vladimirov Javacheff, "The Gates (Project for Central Park, New York City)",
2005.

32 000 SEK

399 Jimmy Nelson, "Yakel, Mount Yasur, Tanna Island, Vanuatu, 2011". Ei myyty

400 Terry O'Neill, "Frank Sinatra taking a cigarette break during filming", 1960. 65 000 SEK

401 Wolfgang Tillmans, "Moonrise, Puerto Rico", 1995. 34 000 SEK

402 Nan Goldin, "Nan, One Month After Being Battered", 1984. 48 000 SEK

403 Jacob Felländer, "Sometimerightaroundthehour14", 2014. 75 000 SEK

404 Robert Mapplethorpe, "A Season in Hell", 1986. 13 000 SEK

405 "Room With a View", 2010. Ei myyty

406 Pennie Smith, "London Calling", 1979. 60 000 SEK

407 Hasse Persson, "STUDIO 54", 1979. 22 000 SEK

408 Horst P. Horst, ”Coco Chanel, Paris 1937”. Ei myyty

409 Christer Strömholm, "Bleka damen i Barcelona", 1959. 32 000 SEK

410 Pentti Sammallahti, Untitled, 2002. 18 000 SEK

411 Gunnar Smoliansky, "Hemma", 1979. Ei myyty
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412 Hans Hammarskiöld, "Battersea Bridge, London, 1955". 14 000 SEK

413 Christer Strömholm, "Giulia & Carol, Pigalle, Paris", 1964. 30 000 SEK

414 Gunnar Smoliansky, "Urvädersgränd", 1975. 9 000 SEK

415 Nick Brandt, "Giraffes Battling in Forest, Masai Mara, 2008". 100 000 SEK

416 Terry O'Neill, "Brigitte Bardot, Spain, 1971". 140 000 SEK

417 Peter Beard, "Peter Beard, Art Edition", 2006. 15 000 SEK

418 Olafur Eliasson, "Stone Series", 1998. 120 000 SEK

419 Olafur Eliasson, "Waterfall series", 1996/97. Ei myyty

420 Blaise Reutersward, "AK 1507", 2012. 55 000 SEK

421 Mike & Doug Starn (Starn Twins), "Attracted to light #1", 1999-2002. Ei myyty

422 Vee Speers, "Untitled #35", 2009. 28 000 SEK

423 "Negative Currency: 5 Yuan Used as Negative, New York", 2010. Ei myyty

424 Brooks Kraft, "President Donald Trump", 2017. 32 000 SEK

425 Ron Galella, "John Lennon & David Bowie, 17th Annual Grammy Awards Party, March 1,
New York, 1975".

42 000 SEK

426 Blaise Reutersward, 'LACS 709', 2009. 125 000 SEK

427 Hasse Persson, "New York, Studio 54", 1979. 26 000 SEK

428 Torbjörn Calvero, "Patti Smith, Stockholm, 3 oktober 1976". 20 000 SEK

429 Helene Schmitz, "Alabama Fields", 2013. 32 000 SEK

430 Denise Grünstein, "WunderFaust", 2013. Ei myyty

431 Helena Blomqvist, "I Shall be Released II/Runaway", 2004. Ei myyty

432 Olafur Eliasson, "Big stone", 1995. Ei myyty

433 Olafur Eliasson, "Untitled (Iceland Series #12)", 2005. 19 000 SEK

434 Olafur Eliasson, "Untitled (Iceland Series)", 1996. Ei myyty

435 Christer Strömholm, "Perpignan 1949". 13 000 SEK

436 Dawid (Björn Dawidsson), "2668, 1987". 16 000 SEK

437 Christer Strömholm, Self-portrait, 1975-76. 19 000 SEK

438 Gunnar Smoliansky, "Slussen", 1952. Ei myyty

439 Lennart Nilsson, "Birgit Nilsson in the role of Elektra, Royal Opera in Stockholm 1966". 20 000 SEK

440 Hans Runesson, "Kvinnan med handväskan”, 1985. 85 000 SEK
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441 Gunnar Smoliansky, "Södermannagatan", 1959. 19 000 SEK

442 Hans Gedda, "Kung Carl XVI Gustafs hand", 1996. 16 000 SEK

443 Gunnar Smoliansky, "Slussen", 1952. 20 000 SEK

444 Gunnar Smoliansky, "Slussen", 1952. 15 000 SEK

445 Gunnar Smoliansky, "Slussen", 1952. 10 000 SEK

446 Johan Bergström, "Pagan Postcards (Darkthrone Excerpt #02)", 2011. 12 000 SEK

447 Lovisa Ringborg, "Untitled", 2004. 24 000 SEK

448 Andreas Johansson, Untitled, 2008. Ei myyty

449 Maria Miesenberger, "Utan titel (Bollen)", 1993. Ei myyty

450 Hans Hammarskiöld, "Carl Sandburg", 1959. Ei myyty

451 Nathalia Edenmont, "Lena", 2007. 20 000 SEK

452 "Kitka River" (From series Museum of Nature). Ei myyty

453 Leif-Erik Nygårds, "Marilyn Monroe photographed in Los Angeles at Bel Air Hotel, June
27th 1962.".

60 000 SEK

454 Elisabeth Ohlson, "Nattvarden", 1998. 180 000 SEK

455 Torbjörn Calvero, "Robert Plant, Jimmy Page/Led Zeppelin, Earl's Court, May 1975.". 50 000 SEK

456 "Marianne Faithfull, Castle Hotel, Stockholm, 19 november 1979". Ei myyty

457 "Janus", 2003. Ei myyty

458 Anders Krisár, "Janus 1", 2006. 40 000 SEK

459 "Mother", 2009-2011. Ei myyty

460 Annika Elisabeth von Hausswolff, "Selfportrait 1999". 16 000 SEK

461 Lennart Nilsson, "Foster, 18 veckor", 1965. Ei myyty

462 Hans Hammarskiöld, "Frost", 1952. 8 500 SEK

463 Gunnar Smoliansky, "Hemma", 1975. 11 000 SEK

464 Christer Strömholm, ”Räven på Rue de Rennes”, late 1970s. 13 000 SEK

465 Gered Mankowitz, "Jimi Hendrix, Masons Yard Studio, London, 1967". 60 000 SEK

466 "Falling Down 5", 2008. Ei myyty

467 Maria Miesenberger, "View-Insight-Intention", 1994. 80 000 SEK

468 "Wildebeest Arc, Maasai Mara", 2006. Ei myyty

471 Terry O'Neill, "Elton John With His Eyes Closed", 1990s. 30 000 SEK
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471A Nick Brandt, "Factory with Elephant", 2014. Ei myyty

471B Cindy Sherman, "Untitled (In honor of Mark Morrisroe)", 1980-2000. Ei myyty

472 "Pocket Drawing". Ei myyty

473 Banksy, "Napalm". 135 000 SEK

474 Banksy, "Trolleys". 190 000 SEK

475 Francis Bacon, "Study for a Portrait of John Edwards". 80 000 SEK

476 Lynda Benglis, Untitled, from: "Garner Tullis Series". Ei myyty

477 Frank Bowling, "IMMA Visit 2017". Ei myyty

478 Christo Vladimirov Javacheff, "Arc de Triumphe, wrapped (Project for Paris)". 90 000 SEK

479 Christo Vladimirov Javacheff, "Wrapped Book Modern Art". 40 000 SEK

480 Öyvind Fahlström, "Sitting...Dominoes". 70 000 SEK

481 Sam Francis, "Concert Hall Set I". Ei myyty

482 Damien Hirst, "Pharmacy". 14 000 SEK

483 David Hockney, "Beautiful and White Flowers" from: "Illustrations for Fourteen Poems
by C.P. Cavafy".

36 000 SEK

484 David Hockney, "My Window: No. 778, 17th April 2011". 250 000 SEK

485 "Untitled IV", from: "Urge". Ei myyty

486 KAWS, Chum (Black). Ei myyty

487 "Tisch". Ei myyty

488 Yves Klein & Francois Pompon, after, "L'ours Pompon - Klein Edition". Ei myyty

489 Roy Lichtenstein, "Seascape II" from "Edition Mat Collection 65". 80 000 SEK

491 Roy Lichtenstein, "Painting in Gold Frame". Ei myyty

492 Roy Lichtenstein, “Bicentennial Print” from "America: The Third Century". Ei myyty

493 Yoshitomo Nara, "Cosmic Girls: Open Eyes & Closed Eyes" (2). 46 000 SEK

494 Bruce Nauman, "Shit and Die". Ei myyty

495 Jockum Nordström, "Lick my hand". 11 000 SEK

496 Robert Rauschenberg, "Lotus I" from "The Lotus Series". 50 000 SEK

497 James Rosenquist, "Light Catcher". 38 000 SEK

498 Gerhard Richter, "Ulrike Meinhof". 60 000 SEK

499 "Green Suds". Ei myyty
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500 "Grey Suds". Ei myyty

501 Ed Ruscha, "Well, Well". 55 000 SEK

502 Kenny Scharf, "Juicy Jungle". 12 000 SEK

503 Kenny Scharf, "Aqua Pollination". 10 000 SEK

504 ”Mys Sosunova to Mys Peschanyy (Soviet Union Tatar Strait)”. Ei myyty

506 David Shrigley, "Everything is fine". 26 000 SEK

507 David Shrigley, "The Elephant". 26 000 SEK

508 Andy Warhol, "$1.57 Giant Size". Ei myyty

509 Andy Warhol, "$1.57 Giant Size". 40 000 SEK

510 Andy Warhol, "Electric chair". 100 000 SEK

511 Andy Warhol, "Flowers". 540 000 SEK

512 Andy Warhol, Untitled, from: "Flash - November 22, 1963". Ei myyty

513 Andy Warhol, "Cow". 80 000 SEK

514 Andy Warhol, "Cow". 55 000 SEK

515 Andy Warhol, A collection of Warhol related magazines, books and records. 26 000 SEK

516 Andy Warhol, "Frölunda Hockey Player". 200 000 SEK

517 Andy Warhol, "Flowers (Hand Colored)". 55 000 SEK

518 Andy Warhol, "The Nun", from: "Three portraits of Ingrid Bergman". 270 000 SEK

519 Andy Warhol, "Mick Jagger". 1 300 000 SEK

520 Andy Warhol, "Mick Jagger". 880 000 SEK

521 Andy Warhol, after, "Andy Warhol". Ei myyty

522 Tom Wesselmann, "Seascape (Foot)". 46 000 SEK
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